Design WPRF
15" Diameter Architectural Surface Mount
White Frosted Glass Lens
Open, 1/2 Circle or Grid Frame Aperture
Lumen Tech
Lighting, Inc.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
Full Circle White Frosted Glass Lens
WPRFCFT26 26 Compact Fluorescent
WPRFCFT32 32 Compact Fluorescent
WPRFCFT42 42 Compact Fluorescent
WPRFCFT226 2-26 Compact Fluorescent
WPRFCFT232 2-32 Compact Fluorescent
WPRFCFT242 2-42 Compact Fluorescent
WPRFCF50H 50 HPS
WPRFCF70H 70 HPS
WPRFCF100H 100 HPS
WPRFCF150H 150 HPS
WPRFCF39M 39 MH
WPRFCF50M 50 MH
WPRFCF70M 70 MH
WPRFCF100M 100 MH
WPRFCF150M 150 MH
1/2 Circle White Frosted Glass Lens
WPRHCFT26 26 Compact Fluorescent
WPRHCFT32 32 Compact Fluorescent
WPRHCFT42 42 Compact Fluorescent
WPRHCFT226 2-26 Compact Fluorescent
WPRHCFT232 2-32 Compact Fluorescent
WPRHCFT242 2-42 Compact Fluorescent
WPRHCF50H 50 HPS
WPRHCF70H 70 HPS
WPRHCF100H 100 HPS
WPRHCF150H 150 HPS
WPRHCF39M 39 MH
WPRHCF50M 50 MH
WPRHCF70M 70 MH
WPRHCF100M 100 MH
WPRHCF150M 150 MH
Frosted Glass Lens With Decorative Grid Frame
WPRGRFT26 26 Compact Fluorescent
WPRGRFT32 32 Compact Fluorescent
WPRGRFT42 42 Compact Fluorescent
WPRGRFT226 2-26 Compact Fluorescent
WPRGRFT232 2-32 Compact Fluorescent
WPRGRFT242 2-42 Compact Fluorescent
WPRGRF50H 50 HPS
WPRGRF70H 70 HPS
WPRGRF100H 100 HPS
WPRGRF150H 150 HPS
WPRGRF39M 39 MH
WPRGRF50M 50 MH
WPRGRF70M 70 MH
WPRGRF100M 100 MH
WPRGRF150M 150 MH
Specifications
Housing: 15" Diameter aluminum die-cast housing with coin
plugs on sides and back, built in template for mounting to elec-
trical box. See finish note.